
HUGHES 2025-26 school year
Teachers Name Grade Phone email
Renata Adkins 11 513-363-7400 adkinsr@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Karen Arnold 11 513-363-7400 arnokar@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Kimberly Arnold-Summers Strides 513-363-7400 arnolki@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Sharon Bachman 12 513-363-7400 bachmas@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Cece Beamon 10 513-363-7400 beamonc@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Kombosi Bosunga 12 513-363-7400 bosungk@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Ashley Brown 11 513-363-7400 brownas@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Rosa Burke Encore 513-363-7400 burkero@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Clara Califf 9/10 513-363-7400 califfc@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Danielle Cargile SAIL 513-363-7400 cargild@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
James Copeland 9 513-363-7400 copelaj@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Kameron Copeland Encore 513-363-7400 copelak@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Dawnielle Crooks Curriculum 513-363-7400 crooksd@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Carmen Daniels 11 513-363-7400 danielc@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Jasmine Davis Encore 513-363-7400 davijas@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Leroy Dobbs Encore 513-363-7400 dobbsle@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Ken Dressler Curriculum 513-363-7400 dresslk@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Chris Edelen Zoo 513-363-7400 edelenc@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Lorenzo Engelman Encore 513-363-7400 engleml@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Greg Evans Encore 513-363-7400 evansgr@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Nicole Fiely Encore 513-363-7400 fielyni@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Jillian Fox 9/10 513-363-7400 naltnej@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Lois Frisa Zoo 513-363-7400 cliftol@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Karla Garn 10 513-363-7400 garnkar@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Randy Gibson 9 513-363-7400 gibsonr@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Chad Hale MD/AU 513-363-7400 halecha@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Shana Hand Encore 513-363-7400 handsha@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Lori Hardaway 10 513-363-7400 hardalo@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Drue Harris Encore 513-363-7400 harridr@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Sheronda Harris Strides 513-363-7400 harrish@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Nick Harth 11 513-363-7400 harthni@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Maurice Henderson SAIL 513-363-7400 henderm@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Marjorie Henry Encore 513-363-7400 henryma@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Mike Hill 513-363-7400 hillmic@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Kraig Hoover Curriculum 513-363-7400 hooverk@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Angela Houston Encore 513-363-7400 houstoa@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Tracy Howard Zoo 513-363-7400 greelet@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Mike Howe 9/10 513-363-7400 howemic@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Shelby Jackson Encore 513-363-7400 jackscs@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Josh Johnson Encore 513-363-7400 johnjos@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Katie Kemme Zoo 513-363-7400 kemmeca@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Ashley Kenny 9/10 513-363-7400 kennyas@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Kiley Ketteman Encore 513-363-7400 kettemk@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Jonathan Kincaid AP 513-363-7400 kincaij@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Peyton Kramer Encore 513-363-7400 kramerp@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Matt Kremer 11 513-363-7400 kremerm@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Kamari Larkin JCG 513-363-7400 larkink@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Samantha Mandzak 9 513-363-7400 mandzas@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Ila Merick 10 513-363-7400 mericki@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Danielle Meyer 10 513-363-7400 meyedan@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Mike Molloy 12 513-363-7400 molloym@cpsboe.k12.oh.us



Erica Montgomery 12 513-363-7400 montger@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Rebecca Morris 10 513-363-7400 morrire@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Deanna Oliver 9 513-363-7400 olivede@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Jasmine Parham 9/10 513-363-7400 jasminec.parham@gmail.com
Chase Pennington 12 513-363-7400 pennich@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Paul Petras 10 513-363-7400 petrasp@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Joy Pickett 11 513-363-7400 picketj@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Nina Ranford Encore 513-363-7400 ranforn@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Shannon Renick 9 513-363-7400 renicks@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Jill Ruby 12 513-363-7400 rubyjil@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Jennifer Ruehl MD/AU 513-363-7400 ruehjen@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Kendra Sinkfield MD/AU 513-363-7400 sinkfik@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Chris Sorrentino 9 513-363-7400 sorrenc@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Doug Stevens 9 513-363-7400 stevend@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Joyce Trytten 12 513-363-7400 tryttej@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Zachary Viox 9/10 513-363-7400 vioxzac@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Abby Weaver Encore 513-363-7400 weaveab@cpsboe.k12.oh.us

ADMIN NAME

Dr.Jennifer Williams Principal 513-363-7400 wijenni@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Andre Hansard 11/12 Assistant Principal 513-363-7400 hansara@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Dean Bryson 9/10 Assistant Principal 513-363-7400 brysond@cpsboe.k12.oh.us

Clerical Staff Position Phone Email
Felicia Barron Lead Secretary 513-363-7401 barronf@cps-k12.org
Yolanda Cruse Treasurer 513-363-7515 cruseyo@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Linda Stifel Records 513-363-7535 stifell@cpsboe.k12.oh.us
Colleen Pfaffinger Senior Support 513-363-7403 pfaffic@cpsboe.k12.oh.us


